
Curriculum Vitae 

 

 

NAME: AYASHA ZAMAN 

  

DESIGNATION: GUEST LECTURER 

 

JOINING DATE IN THE SERVICES: 05/09/2023 

 

JOINING DATE IN THIS COLLEGE: 05/09/2023 

 

OFFICIAL MAIL ID: ayasha20734@gmail.com 

 

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS: Masters in Computer Application 

 

TEACHING EXPERIENCE: No 

 

SPECIALIZATION: COMPUTER APPLICATION 

 

RESEARCH ACTIVITY: 

 

Sl.No Degree/Researc

h Project 

Title of the Project Date of 

Award/Approv

al 

University/Sanctioning 

Authority 

1. UG FINAL 

YEAR  

PROJECT  

E-commerce Website 

for Online Books Store 
30th June 2021 ALIAH UNIVERSITY 

2. PG FINAL 

YEAR 

PROJECT  

Data Analysis using 

Machine Learning  

6th June 2023 ALIAH 

UNIVERSITY 



3.     

 

 

 

AREA OF INTEREST: MACHINE LEARNING, JAVA, WEBSITE DESIGNING  

 

UGC ORIENTATIONS/REFRESHER COURSE ATTENDED: 

 

 

SEMINAR  ATTENDED: 

Sl. No Name of the 

Course 

Place Duration Sponsoring 

1.     

2.     

3.     

Sl.No Name of the Institution Topic of the Seminar Date 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    



 

 

NUMBER OF RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS: 

 

ARTICLE AND RESEARCH PAPER: 

Sl.

No 

. 

Name of the Institute Name of the 

Magazines/Journals 

Title of the 

Paper 

Date of 

Publica

tion 

ISSN No. 

1.      

2.      

3.      

 

 

SEMINAR/CONFERENCE   PAPER 

Sl. 

No. 

Organised by Seminar On Title of The 

Paper Presented 

Date 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

8.    

9.    



 

 

TEXT BOOKS WITH ISBN: 

 

 

TEXT BOOKS WITH OUT ISBN (SOLE AUTHOR): 


